
Tab A ao Cronómetro

Art. FEP 238.2.1
Altura: 80 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Aspirina
 X ()

Britt D'Palas
 X ()

Zenith
 X ()

Heidi
 X ()

Promessa
 X () 1752

Luciano Dicaprio
 X ()

Manat
 X ()

Jade
 X ()

Aspirina
 X ()

Gordon
 X ()

Orbita
 X ()

Aspirina
 X ()

Joker Wetts
 X ()

Golias
 X ()

Linda De Nougales
 X ()

Rioga
 X ()

Mosaico
 X ()

Britt D'Palas
 X ()

Zenith
 X ()

Aspirina
 X ()

20 819

19 821 Ana Miguel Costa

17 823

18 809

16 520

15 818

13 812

14 816

12

806

810

11 808

3 803

5 828

4 824

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN B
Prova E07 - Escolas 80 cm

Ordem de Entrada

OE ID P T
DETALHES CAVALO

Cavaleiro

domingo, 11 de dezembro de 2022

8 802

1 838 Sara Marques

2 826 Francisca Melo

Lara Filipe

7 841

6 832

Beatriz Vilhena 

10 807

9

Antonio Matos Almeida

Renata Leal

Helder Mendes

Gonçalo Henriques

Maria João Silva

Ana Campos

Ana Oliveira

Matilde Aragão

Joana Oliveira Pereira

Martinha Sousa

Maria Silva

Rodrigo Fleming Alegria

Sara Sequeira

Joao Oliveira 

Inês Freitas


